
Kelly Sports Blackburn 

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au
Cody Remmington
www.kellysports.com.au

SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

EASTER MONDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY -

NO PROGRAM ON

THIS DAY 

DYNAMIC DODGEBALLEASTER CELEBRATION DAY THRILLING THURSDAY

TERRIFIC TUESDAYBASKETBALL MANIA DANCE PARTY THURSDAY KIDS CHOICE

FULL WEEK: $250
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

FULL DAY: $55         HALF DAY: $38.50
8:00am - 5:30pm

Boys & Girls aged 4 -12 years old.

EASTER 2021

Mon 5th April Tues 6th April Wed 7th April Thu 8th April Fri 9th April

Mon 12th April Tues 13th April Wed 14th April Thurs 15th April Fri 16th April 
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BAT & BALL SPORTS 

GET IN QUICK TO BOOK YOUR SPOT!

2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

BIG BASH SMASH

Basketball

Soccer

Easter Egg Hunt

Dodgeball

Footy

Cricket

Soccer

Volleyball

Scavenger Hunt

Cricket

Dance

Kids Choice

Basketball

Soccer

Kids Choice

Cricket

Scavenger Hunt

Footy 

Cricket

Badminton

Bat Tennis 

Basketball

Dance

Volleyball

Soccer

Cricket

Kid's Choice

8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm


